RESTO DEL PAIS

ESCUELAS VERANO EDUCATIVO 2019

“mw|

40
ARTIGAS 72

© ®© N 3
S O © 3

Total
163
257
CANELONES OESTE 157
278
204
75
CANELONES ESTE 159
171
264
67
CANELONES CENTRO 124
291
4
9
10
CERRO LARGO 119
135
138
140
5
COLONIA 10
49
2
22
DURAZNO 3
65
5
FLORES 18
46
17
FLORIDA 33
38
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SAN JOSE

Total
SORIANO

Total

TACUAREMBO 70

TREINTAY TRES 48

TOTALES ESCUELA

104

LOS DATOS NO INCLUYEN EL PEV EN MALDONADO
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